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ActivityReport 

 
NAME(TITLE) OF EVENT: 

MEGA MEDICAL CAMP, GANGADTALAI, DIST. BANSWARA, 

RAJSTHAN. 
 

INSTITUTE PARUL SEVASHRAM HOSPITAL 

ACTIVITY TYPE GENERAL CAMP 

DATE 13/10/2024. DATE AND 

DURATION  

13/10/2024  FROM 
10:00 AM TO 2:00 PM 

VENUE KASHTBHANJAN SCHOOL, GANGADTALAI,  
DIST. BANSWARA, RAJSTHAN 

BENEFICIARIES 247 No. of 

PARTICIPANTS 

38 

EXPERT(s)NAMEWITH 

DESIGNATION 

NITINKUMAR D. SHARMA (GENERAL MANAGER 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT) Marketing dept. 

NAMEOFORGANIZATION 

(EXPERT'S) 

PARUL SEVASHRAM HOSPITAL 

EXPERTCONTACTDETAILS 9998335240 

FACULTYCOORDINATOR NITINKUMAR D SHARMA, COORDINATOR 

FACULTYCONTACT 

DETAILS 

9998335240 

 
Objective of the Activity:Primary consultation on ground level for primary disease. 

 

 

 

Detailsabouttheactivity:  

We’ve screened total 247 patientat camp site, out of them we’ve referred total 26 patient to 

parulsevashram hospital for further treatment and investigation. 

 

Minutesofthe activity: (if workshop or training) 
    4  hours 

 

Agenda01(with details):  

 ON CAMP SIDE CHECK UP OF LOCAL POPULATION OF VILLAGE. 

 

 Agenda02(with details):  

 PRIMARY CONSULTATION WITH CONSULTANTS TO FIND OUT 

DISEASES AT GROUND LEVEL 

 

 Agenda03(with details):  

PROVIDE FURTHER TREATMENT, INVESTIGATION AND PROCEDURES AT 

PARUL SEVASHRAM HOSPITAL ON AFFORDABLE  COST. 



PARULUNIVERSITY 

 

 

 

Key Features of the event: 

Large number of patients was came for check up in opthal department. Out of them we’ve got 3 

patient for cataract surgery 1 for Retina surgery and 1 patient for General surgery from there. 
 

Outcome/Feedback:  

Total number of patient 247 

Referred to  parulsevashram hospital 26 

 

 
Geo-tagged photoswithcaption 
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NITINKUMAR D SHARMA 

GENERAL MANAGER  

BUSINES DEVELOPMENT 

 

  
Name and details oftheco-ordinator 

(with signature) 

 (Sign and Stamp of HOD/Dean) 
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Activity Report 

 
NAME(TITLE) OF EVENT: 

GENERAL CAMP AT LIMBALI, DIST. ANAND 
 

INSTITUTE PARUL SEVASHRAM HOSPITAL 

ACTIVITY TYPE GENERAL CAMP 

DATE 18/09/2024. DATE AND 

DURATION  

18/09/2024  FROM 
10:00 AM TO 1:00 PM 

VENUE DUDH UTPADAK MANDALI, LIMBALI, DIST. ANAND 

BENEFICIARIES 125 No. of 

PARTICIPANTS 

14 

EXPERT(s) NAME WITH 

DESIGNATION 

NITINKUMAR D. SHARMA (GENERAL MANAGER 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT) Marketing dept. 

NAME OF ORGANIZATION 

(EXPERT'S) 

PARUL SEVASHRAM HOSPITAL 

EXPERT CONTACT DETAILS 9998335240 

FACULTY COORDINATOR NITINKUMAR D SHARMA, COORDINATOR 

FACULTY CONTACT 

DETAILS 

9998335240 

 
Objective of the Activity: Primary consultation on ground level for primary disease. 

 

 

 

Details about the activity:  

We’ve screened total 125 patient at camp site, out of them we’ve referred total 29 patient to parul 

sevashram hospital for further treatment and investigation. 

Minutes of the activity: (if workshop or training) 
3 hours 

 

 

Agenda 01(with details):  

ON SIDE CHECK UP 

 

Agenda 02(with details):  

PRIMARY CONSULTATION TO FND OUT DISEASES AT GROUND LEVEL 

 

Agenda 03(with details):  

PROVIDE FURTHER TREATMENT AND PROCEDURES AT PARUL SEVASHRAM 

HOSPITAL UNDER PMJAY 
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Key Features of the event:  

Large number of patients was came for check up in opthal department. Out of them we’ve got 8 

patient for cataract surgery and 2 patient for general surgery from there. 
 

Outcome/Feedback:  

Total number of patient 125 

Referred to  parul sevashram hospital 25 

 

 
Geo-tagged photos with caption 
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NITINKUMAR D SHARMA 

GENERALMANAGER                 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT 

 

  
Name and details of the co-ordinator  

(with signature) 

 (Sign and Stamp of HOD/Dean) 
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ActivityReport 

 
NAME(TITLE) OF EVENT: 

MEGA MEDICAL CAMP AT KUSHALGARH, DIST. BANSWARA 
 

INSTITUTE PARUL SEVASHRAM HOSPITAL 

ACTIVITY TYPE MEGA MEDICAL CAMP 

DATE 25/02/2024. DATE AND 

DURATION  

25/02/2024  FROM 
09:00 AM TO 2:00 PM 

VENUE TOWN HALL, KUSHALGARH 

BENEFICIARIES 421 No. 

ofPARTICIPAN

TS 

44 

EXPERT(s)NAMEWITH 

DESIGNATION 

NITINKUMAR D. SHARMA (GENERAL MANAGER 

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT) Marketing dept. 

NAMEOFORGANIZATION 

(EXPERT'S) 

PARUL SEVASHRAM HOSPITAL 

EXPERTCONTACTDETAILS 9998335240 

FACULTYCOORDINATOR NITINKUMAR D SHARMA, COORDINATOR 

FACULTYCONTACT 

DETAILS 

9998335240 

 
Objective of the Activity:Primary consultation on ground level for primary disease along with 

PAP smear test for screening of cervical cancer.  

 

 

Detailsabouttheactivity:  

We’ve screened total 421 patientat camp site, out of them we’ve referred total 44 patient to 

parulsevashram hospital for further treatment and investigation. 

Minutesofthe activity: (if workshop or training) 
5 hours 

 

 

 Agenda01(with details):  

 ON SIDE PRIMARY CHECK UP AND CONSULTATION BY SPECIALIST DOCTORS        

OF PARUL SEVSHRAM HOSPITAL. 

 

 Agenda02(with details):  

 PAP SMEAR TEST FOR SCREENIG OF CERVICAL CANCER ANDFREE GYNEAC 

CONSULTATION TO FND OUT DISEASES AT GROUND LEVEL 

 

 Agenda03(with details):  

REFER PATIENT TO PROVIDE FURTHER DIAGNOSIS, INVESTIGATION, 

TREATMENT AND PROCEDURES AT PARUL SEVASHRAM HOSPITAL UNDER 

PMJAY 
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Key Features of the event: 

Large number of patients was came for check up in opthal department. Out of them we’ve got 3 

patient for cataract surgery from there. 
 

Outcome/Feedback:  

Total number of patient 421 

Referred to  parulsevashram hospital 44 

 

 

Geo-tagged photoswithcaption 
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Khushalgargh 
Mega Camp           

Sr. No Patient Name Age Gender Specialty Mobile No. 

1 BURHANDDIN MUFADDAL 60 M ENT 8107962673 

2 QUTBUDDIN 60 M OPTHAL 8107962673 

3 BURHANDDIN MUFADDAL 6 M Pedia 8107962673 

4 KAMLA SHAH 45 F GYN 9610952161 

5 CHANDA JOSHI 80 F SKIN 9001289621 

6 CHANDA JOSHI 80 F SKIN 9001289621 

7 SUBHASH CHANDRA 57 M OPTHAL 9636313256 

8 VEER BHAH SHAH 64 F ORTHO 9983575084 

9 MAHENDRA JAIN 57 M OPTHAL 9636313256 

10 MAHENDRA JAIN 57 M ORTHO 9636313256 

11 MAHENDRA JAIN 57 M G.M 9636313256 

12 
SURESH CHANDRA 
RATHOD 49 M G.M 9660959610 

13 SUNIL CHANDRA 32 M SKIN 9983387349 

14 SWEETIE GADIYA 42 F G.M 7568717364 

15 VANDANA PATHAK 62 M G.M 7568717364 

16 ANS PATHAK 65 M ORTHO 9950501966 

17 KESAR SINGH 60 M ORTHO 8824889812 

18 SAJJAUDDIN 85 M ENT 8209828148 

19 SAJJAUDDIN 85 M G.M 8209828148 

20 MANSUKH PASAR 60 M ORTHO 7690034229 

21 KIRAN JOSHI 46 F ORTHO 9001289621 

22 KAMLESH TELAR 52 M G.M 9828782771 

23 BHEEMABHAI DARMOR 66 M G.M 9982777682 

24 RUPSINGH RATHOD 50 M G.M 7597842286 

25 VIRENDRASINGH RATHOD 34 M G.M 6376237372 

26 CHANDA JOSHI 80 F SKIN 9001289621 

27 ABHIJEET 24 M G.M 9636999830 

28 RATNA SONKAR 50 F SKIN 9462330573 

29 HEMU SHRIMAL 52 F SKIN 9413118461 

30 KAILASHBHAI 43 M SKIN 8605212221 

31 JENUM SETH 5 M PEDIA 9610106898 

32 KAMINI SAVARKAR 35 F GYNEC 7728862512 

33 BADRILAL 62 M SKIN 8955459242 

34 KAMLESH TEKA 54 M ENT 9828792771 

35 KAILASH CHANDRA 57 M G.M 7014814140 

36 LAKHUBEN 40 F OPTHAL 7568774417 
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37 RAKESH 32 M OPTHAL 8290222449 

38 KAILASH CHANDRA 57 M OPTHAL 7014814140 

39 BADRILAL 62 M OPTHAL 8955454242 

40 LALIT GOKECHHA 58 M G.M 9983823027 

41 FATEHSIKH 34 M SKIN 8094076560 

42 RAHIL 10 M SKIN 9928555050 

43 SUNIL SHARMA 36 M SKIN 9602172460 

44 SHALMA 50 F ORTHO 7435997973 

45 LALCHANDRA MALI 38 M G.M 8696504904 

46 ARCHNABEN 62 F GYN 9079817456 

47 URMILA PANCHAL 44 F ORTHO 9521262847 

48 TRAPTI MAHETA 28 F GYNEC 9079817456 

49 RAJENDRA DOSHI 42 M ORTHO 9636525724 

50 ANKIT JAIN 33 M ORTHO 8890003933 

51 MANJULA LUNAVAT 65 F ORTHO 9610106898 

52 DEVASHI 2 F Pedia 9784066821 

53 KAMAL KATARA 46 M ORTHO 9929500924 

54 KAMAL KATARA 46 M G.M 9929500924 

55 NAMAN SONI 32 M G.M 9587757677 

56 LALIT SONI 49 M ENT 9887757677 

57 GOVIND SINGH 49 M G.M 8890750173 

58 VALLABH 35 M ORTHO 9216766368 

59 VALLABH 35 M G.M 9216766368 

60 NIHAN 11 M Pedia 9001461923 

61 PRAKASH 55 M G.M 9001461923 

62 ARJU MUJFFAR 30 F SURGERY 9001765901 

63 MADAN SINGH 49 M ENT 9610892415 

64 CHHATRAPAL SINGH 45 M G.M 9636660317 

65 AZAD JAIN 63 M SKIN 9571664615 

66 MAHENDRA JAIN 59 M SKIN 9784784108 

67 KAVYA SINGH 60 F SKIN 9636653880 

68 NILESH BHAI 61 M ENT 8279267103 

69 SHARLA PANDYA 60 F G.M 9571973355 

70 SHARLA PANDYA 60 F ORTHO 9571973355 

71 RAVINDRA JAIN 84 M G.M 8003384450 

72 SABIR 65 M G.M 6377040286 

73 GEETA DAMOR 66 F G.M 9982774212 

74 BADRI BHAI 67 M G.M 9929202610 

75 NILESH MAIDA 68 M G.M 9982774212 

76 RAJENDRA DOSHI 69 M G.M 8890003913 

77 KABHALYALAL 76 M G.M 9829931300 

78 HARENDRA PATHAK 69 M G.M 8949511989 

79 NATHULAL DABHI 30 M G.M 7725965108 

80 NATHULAL DABHI 30 M ORTHO 7725965108 

81 MUKESH NAIR 35 M G.M 9649077512 

82 SUMIT 6 M PEDIA 8107153190 

83 MANISH 25 M SURGERY 8107153191 
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84 VEERBALA 77 F G.M 9928922985 

85 SAVITABEN 78 F SURGERY 8107155191 

86 SAVITABEN 78 F GYNEC 8107153191 

87 NIRMALA KALA 75 F G.M 9983611882 

88 ISHWAR KALAL 43 M G.M 7742558440 

89 MAHENDRA 75 M SKIN 7742558440 

90 ICHHASHANKARJI JOSHI 87 M SURGERY 8619679186 

91 RAJENDRA DOSHI 65 M SURGERY 8890003933 

92 HARSHADBHAI 54 M ORTHO 8503808845 

93 DAYACHAND 42 M G.M 9982640007 

94 CHANVI 
15 
MONTH F PEDIA 9784066821 

95 CHANVI 
15 
MONTH F SKIN 9784066821 

96 PADMANI NATHA 41 F GYNEC 9829797988 

97 NILISHA NATHA 43 F GYNEC 9829797988 

98 SUMAN NATHA 65 F ORTHO 9829797988 

99 PARYUSHA NATHA 12 F ENT 9829797988 

100 NILISHA NATHA 43 F ORTHO 9829797988 

101 PRASHANT NATHA 43 M SKIN 9829797988 

102 PADMANI NATHA 41 F SKIN 9829797988 

103 BABYBEN 40 F ORTHO NONE 

104 BABYBEN 40 F G.M NONE 

105 LALITA 28 F G.M 7023995427 

106 DIPANSHU GUPTA 28 M SKIN 8114463386 

107 SAJJAN 50 M ORTHO 9602952434 

108 PRAVESH MEHTA 29 M SKIN 9680327979 

109 MUSTAFA 45 M G.M 7976919579 

110 MUSTAFA 45 M SKIN 7976919579 

111 SANJAY 22 M G.M 9352238790 

112 RAJENDRA DOSHI 65 M SURGERY 8890003933 

113 BABUBHAI 35 M SKIN NONE 

114 RITESH GADIYA 41 M G.M 9413528127 

115 RITESH GADIYA 41 M SKIN 9413528127 

116 RAJESH GADIYA 49 M ENT 9413528127 

117 RAKHI GADIYA 40 F GYNEC 9413528127 

118 ANAMIKA GADIYA 50 F G.M 9413528127 

119 ANAMIKA GADIYA 50 F GYNEC 9413528127 

120 SANPAT PRAJAPATI 53 F G.M 9783027702 

121 NIKKI 34 F SKIN 7257956198 

122 NISHIT 1.5 M SKIN 7257956198 

123 SOBHABEN 23 F G.M 7023995446 

124 RANI MAIDA 20 F G.M 9660119093 

125 KALAWATI MAIDA 36 F G.M 9660119093 

126 KALAWATI MAIDA 36 F SKIN 9660119093 

127 PRAKASH BHAI 40 M G.M 9752149221 

128 PRAKASH BHAI 40 M ORTHO 9752149221 
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129 ISHWARSINH PARMAR 68 M SKIN 9982730040 

130 BABULAL YADAV 48 M SKIN 9982058969 

131 VIVAN JANI 3 M PEDIA 9780518740 

132 HEMANT PRAJAPATI 26 M G.M 9783027702 

133 HEMANT PRAJAPATI 26 M ENT 9783027702 

134 YUMESH HAMDA 60 M ENT 8000957971 

135 DILIPKUMAR 45 M ENT 9584297074 

136 SUBHASH CHANDRA 56 M ENT 9636313236 

137 RAJMAL LIMAMA 49 M ENT 8426806186 

138 ANIL SONI 50 M SKIN 8209229628 

139 FATEH SINH 45 M OPTHAL 8094076560 

140 SALMA 50 F OPTHAL 7435997970 

141 BABULAL PANCHAL 62 M OPTHAL 9636313277 

142 SUNITA KAUDIYA 55 F OPTHAL 9309086793 

143 SOHAM 65 M OPTHAL NONE 

144 HIRAL JAIN 26 F OPTHAL 9340822474 

145 PRADIP JAIN 64 F OPTHAL NONE 

146 AMENDRA PANDYA 52 M OPTHAL 9001697230 

147 MUKESH VAIR 35 M OPTHAL 9649077512 

148 HARSHADBHAI 54 M OPTHAL 8503808845 

149 ZAFARKHAN 54 M OPTHAL 9587802662 

150 SANGEETABEN 55 F OPTHAL 9928074188 

151 RUPA SHUTARA 70 F OPTHAL 9216766361 

152 MUSTAFA 45 M OPTHAL 7976919579 

153 NITESH BERAGI 47 M OPTHAL 8290444466 

154 SABIR 52 M OPTHAL 6377040286 

155 SAJJAN 50 F OPTHAL 9602952434 

156 SHATRABARJJA 70 M OPTHAL 9216766361 

157 ANAMIKA GADIYA 50 F OPTHAL 9413528127 

158 RAMSHANKAR PANDYA 88 M OPTHAL 9982759940 

159 PRAKASH BHAI 40 M OPTHAL 9752149221 

160 ISHWARSINGH PARMAR 68 M OPTHAL 9982730040 

161 NIRMALA KALA 75 F OPTHAL 9983611882 

162 RATANLAL 36 M OPTHAL 9413655229 

163 DEVOHAND MAMIYA 61 M OPTHAL 9583840836 

164 HARISHCHANDRA JANI 65 M OPTHAL 9783051872 

165 JAYBALA 46 F OPTHAL 9636313256 

166 SANJAY SHRIMAR 56 M OPTHAL 9413176532 

167 KHWASHIT 63 M OPTHAL 9413625126 

168 SAJJAN TELAR 58 M OPTHAL 9549827840 

169 SHANA DALSINGH 45 F OPTHAL 7414069562 

170 SAJJAN MANGLA 55 M OPTHAL 6131572172 

171 CHAHETI 18 F OPTHAL 7231814648 

172 AKSHARA 18 F OPTHAL 7231814648 

173 PRAKASH 55 M OPTHAL 9001461923 

174 NARSINGH BHURGA 60 M OPTHAL 9982204897 

175 KALV SINGH 54 M OPTHAL 9587852365 
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176 HEMANT PANCHAL 37 M OPTHAL 9584778778 

177 MANISHA PADIYA 45 F OPTHAL 7231814648 

178 HANSRAJ SINGH 65 M OPTHAL 9928681933 

179 SONUBEN 40 F OPTHAL 9649398080 

180 ANIL JAIN 64 M OPTHAL 9828630933 

181 RAMLAL BHAI 51 M OPTHAL 9929352092 

182 SHAKUNTALAL 58 F SKIN 9982759940 

183 BHAVESH JAIN 40 M G.M 9752149221 

184 TAHER ALI 61 M G.M 9982730040 

185 SANJAY SHRIRAR 56 M SKIN 9983611882 

186 LAVISHKA 4 F PEDIA 9413655229 

187 ARNAV SETH 3 M PEDIA 9583840836 

188 AJAY BARODIYA 38 M ORTHO 9783051872 

189 YASHWANT America 45 M G.M 9636313256 

190 PUNI BADAR 38 F G.M 9413176532 

191 MANOJKUMAR SETH 55 M G.M 9413625126 

192 KUWASHIT 63 M SKIN 9549827840 

193 BADAR UDDA 40 M ORTHO 7414069562 

194 TIHU NATHA 65 M ORTHO 6131572172 

195 NAGU MANJI 70 M G.M 7231814648 

196 BHURI KAMALA 22 F SURGERY 7231814648 

197 NARESH BHAI 50 M G.M 9001461923 

198 DARSHANA RATHOD 11 F ENT 9982204897 

199 DARSHANA RATHOD 11 F SKIN 9587852365 

200 SAIAN MANGLA 55 M G.M 9584778778 

201 IKRAR MAKRANI 50 M ENT 7231814648 

202 NARJISINGH BURJA 60 M ORTHO 9928681933 

203 RAJESH GUDIYA 49 M G.M 9649398080 

204 YASHODABEN 49 F ORTHO 9828630933 

205 SNEHLATA SANGNI 70 F G.M 9929352092 

206 SAMIRA 21 F ORTHO 8290444466 

207 DHARMENDRA KANSARA 48 M G.M 6377040286 

208 CHIRAG DAMOR 28 M GYNEC 9602952434 

209 NITYAM  5 M PEDIA 9983611882 

210 SONUBEN 40 F G.M 9413655229 

211 LAVISHKA 18 F G.M 9583840836 

212 SANGEETABEN 30 F SKIN 9783051872 

213 CHETANDA 36 M ENT 9636313256 

214 PRAKASHBHAI 40 M SKIN 9413176532 

215 PARYUSHA NATHA 13 F GYNEC 9413625126 

216 RAJUBHAI 30 M G.M 9549827840 

217 DEVENDRA RAMESH 23 M G.M 7414069562 

218 RANJIT SINGH 45 M SKIN 6131572172 

219 ANIL JAIN 64 M ENT 7231814648 

220 RAMLALBHAI 51 M G.M 7231814648 

221 AKSHAY KATARA 30 M SURGERY 9001461923 

222 SHAKIRKHAN 42 M SKIN 9982204897 
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223 AMISHA RAMESHKUMAR 45 F ORTHO 9587852365 

224 KHUSHBU TELAR 25 F SKIN 9584778778 

225 RAJESHBHAI 49 M SKIN 7231814648 

226 KHURSHIT 63 M SKIN 9928681933 

227 RADHA PRAJAPATI 40 F ORTHO 9649398080 

228 RESHMA 41 F ORTHO 9828630933 

229 RESHMA 41 F SKIN 9929352092 

230 ANITA SOLANKI 35 F SKIN 9982759940 

231 GAURAV 22 M ORTHO 9752149221 

232 JAYA SOLANKI 22 F SKIN 9982730040 

233 DUBRIBEN 12 F PEDIA 9983611882 

234 SHARMILA MURJJA 53 F G.M 9413655229 

235 ARPAN KATARIYA 34 M SKIN 9583840836 

236 SARMINA 25 F G.M 9783051872 

237 LAXMI KATARA 21 F ORTHO 9636313256 

238 CHHAGARIALAL 40 M ORTHO 9413176532 

239 YOGESH PRAJAPATI 35 M SKIN 9413625126 

240 YOGESH PRAJAPATI 40 M ORTHO 9549827840 

241 BADDI KATARIYA 38 M ORTHO 7414069562 

242 KAMLA LABANA 45 F ORTHO 9413528127 

243 KAMLA LABANA 45 F G.M 9783027702 

244 RAJA BARODIYA 28 M G.M 7257956198 

245 PRAKSH 42 M ENT 7257956198 

246 CHAYA KADIYA 21 F SKIN 7023995446 

247 LOKENDRA SINGH 18 M ENT 8107153190 

248 RAJUBHAI KADIYA 32 M SKIN 8107153191 

249 ANUSHKA NINANA 17 F G.M 9928922985 

250 HEMCHANDRABHAI 50 M ORTHO 8107155191 

251 HEMCHANDRABHAI 50 M SKIN 8107153191 

252 HEMCHANDRABHAI 50 M ORTHO 8107155191 

253 KAMLESH BHAI 43 M G.M 7742558440 

254 RAJNAN DANI 72 F PEDIA 7742558440 

255 RAMCHANDRA RATHOD 53 M G.M 8890005101 

256 SHUSHMA MALI 55 F G.M 9413946061 

257 SUNITA GADIYA 52 F SKIN 8005812689 

258 SUNITA GADIYA 52 F GYNEC 8005812689 

259 SUNITA GADIYA 52 F G.M 8005812689 

260 VINOD MAIDA 55 M G.M 7742905648 

261 RAMLAL BHAI 51 M OPTHAL 7414069562 

262 JAYANT JAIN 47 M OPTHAL 6131572172 

263 PINKI JAIN 44 F OPTHAL 7231814648 

264 ARURAG MUNIA 13 M OPTHAL 7231814648 

265 NARESH GADIYA 51 M OPTHAL 9001461923 

266 SNEHLATASINGH 70 M OPTHAL 9982204897 

267 HEMCHANDRABHAI 56 M OPTHAL 9587852365 

268 DINESH MAIDA 35 M OPTHAL 9584778778 

269 MADHAVLAL KATARA 58 M OPTHAL 7231814648 



PARULUNIVERSITY 

 

270 RUKMANI RATHOD 48 F OPTHAL 9928681933 

271 SHUSHMA MALI 55 F OPTHAL 9649398080 

272 JIYABEN 16 F OPTHAL 9828630933 

273 PATHIK MAHETA 31 M OPTHAL 9929352092 

274 TRIPTI MAHETA 28 F OPTHAL 8290444466 

275 VINOD MAIDA 56 M OPTHAL 9583840836 

276 RESHMA KUNWAR 49 F OPTHAL 9783051872 

277 PRATIK JAIN 48 M OPTHAL 9636313256 

278 DIPIKASEN 48 F OPTHAL 9413176532 

279 DHARMENDRA SINGH 35 M OPTHAL 9413625126 

280 GAURAV KAVADIYA 45 M OPTHAL 9549827840 

281 DEVILAL 60 M OPTHAL 7414069562 

282 ZITHABEN 36 F OPTHAL 9413528127 

283 PRABHUKAK DINDOR 40 M OPTHAL 9783027702 

284 PRITI PATEL 23 F OPTHAL 7257956198 

285 MOHIT RATHOD 1960 M OPTHAL 7023995446 

286 MUSTAFA 30 M OPTHAL 8107153190 

287 RAJU DADIYA 57 M OPTHAL 8107153191 

288 KALSINGH 55 M OPTHAL 9928922985 

289 LASHUBEN 35 F OPTHAL 8107155191 

290 NATHULAL DABHI 47 M OPTHAL 6131572172 

291 USHADEVI 70 F OPTHAL 7231814648 

292 KAMALABEN 54 F OPTHAL 7231814648 

293 TASRIM 43 F OPTHAL 9413528127 

294 VIPIN BHAI 47 M OPTHAL 9783027702 

295 PRASHANT MAHETA 29 M OPTHAL 7257956198 

296 KESHAR SINGH 41 M OPTHAL 7023995446 

297 RITESHBHAI JITENDRA JAIN 52 M OPTHAL 8107153190 

298 PIYUSH MEHTA 44 M OPTHAL 9024071715 

299 JTENDRA JAIN 52 M OPTHAL 9256562602 

300 JAGDISH KHATIK 48 M OPTHAL 9649028405 

301 RAJENDRA PARMAR 58 M OPTHAL 9694025209 

302 SHILPA AAHER 12 F OPTHAL 
 303 SUNITA PINESH 45 F OPTHAL 7340427385 

304 MANSHUKH 55 M OPTHAL 7665948604 

305 RESAM KUNWAR 56 F SKIN 7742905648 

306 RAVINDRASINGH PAWAR 60 M SKIN 8279299013 

307 HIYA 1.6 YR F PEDIA 9828198808 

308 NATHUSINGH SUKLA  42 M ORTHO 9772107290 

309 PRATIK JAIN  49 M GM 9166020808 

310 DIPIKABEN 48 F GM 9166020808 

311 DIPIKABEN 48 F ORTHO 9166020808 

312 SOHAN 65 M GM 
 313 DEVILAL 45 M SKIN 8269858819 

314 BADNISHA 65 F ORTHO 9610969654 

315 BADNISHA 65 F GM 9610969654 

316 AMISHA RAMESHKUMAR 45 F ORTHO 9587852365 
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317 KHUSHBU TELAR 25 F SKIN 9584778778 

318 RAJESHBHAI 49 M SKIN 7231814648 

319 KHURSHIT 63 M SKIN 9928681933 

320 RADHA PRAJAPATI 40 F ORTHO 9649398080 

321 RESHMA 41 F ORTHO 9828630933 

322 RESHMA 41 F SKIN 9929352092 

323 ANITA SOLANKI 35 F SKIN 9982759940 

324 GAURAV 22 M ORTHO 9752149221 

325 JAYA SOLANKI 22 F SKIN 9982730040 

326 DUBRIBEN 12 F PEDIA 9983611882 

327 SHARMILA MURJJA 53 F G.M 9413655229 

328 ARPAN KATARIYA 34 M SKIN 9583840836 

329 SARMINA 25 F G.M 9783051872 

330 LAXMI KATARA 21 F ORTHO 9636313256 

331 CHHAGARIALAL 40 M ORTHO 9413176532 

332 YOGESH PRAJAPATI 35 M SKIN 9413625126 

333 YOGESH PRAJAPATI 40 M ORTHO 9549827840 

334 BADDI KATARIYA 38 M ORTHO 7414069562 

335 KAMLA LABANA 45 F ORTHO 9413528127 

336 KAMLA LABANA 45 F G.M 9783027702 

337 RAJA BARODIYA 28 M G.M 7257956198 

338 PRAKSH 42 M ENT 7257956198 

339 CHAYA KADIYA 21 F SKIN 7023995446 

340 LOKENDRA SINGH 18 M ENT 8107153190 

341 RAJUBHAI KADIYA 32 M SKIN 8107153191 

342 ANUSHKA NINANA 17 F G.M 9928922985 

343 HEMCHANDRABHAI 50 M ORTHO 8107155191 

344 HEMCHANDRABHAI 50 M SKIN 8107153191 

345 HEMCHANDRABHAI 50 M ORTHO 8107155191 

346 KAMLESH BHAI 43 M G.M 7742558440 

347 RAJNAN DANI 72 F PEDIA 7742558440 

348 RAMCHANDRA RATHOD 53 M G.M 8890005101 

349 SHUSHMA MALI 55 F G.M 9413946061 

350 SUNITA GADIYA 52 F SKIN 8005812689 

351 SUNITA GADIYA 52 F GYNEC 8005812689 

352 KAMINI SAVARKAR 35 F GYNEC 7728862512 

353 BADRILAL 62 M SKIN 8955459242 

354 KAMLESH TEKA 54 M ENT 9828792771 

355 KAILASH CHANDRA 57 M G.M 7014814140 

356 LAKHUBEN 40 F OPTHAL 7568774417 

357 RAKESH 32 M OPTHAL 8290222449 

358 KAILASH CHANDRA 57 M OPTHAL 7014814140 

359 BADRILAL 62 M OPTHAL 8955454242 

360 LALIT GOKECHHA 58 M G.M 9983823027 

361 FATEHSIKH 34 M SKIN 8094076560 

362 RAHIL 10 M SKIN 9928555050 

363 SUNIL SHARMA 36 M SKIN 9602172460 
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364 SHALMA 50 F ORTHO 7435997973 

365 LALCHANDRA MALI 38 M G.M 8696504904 

366 ARCHNABEN 62 F GYN 9079817456 

367 URMILA PANCHAL 44 F ORTHO 9521262847 

368 TRAPTI MAHETA 28 F GYNEC 9079817456 

369 RAJENDRA DOSHI 42 M ORTHO 9636525724 

370 ANKIT JAIN 33 M ORTHO 8890003933 

371 MANJULA LUNAVAT 65 F ORTHO 9610106898 

372 DEVASHI 2 F Pedia 9784066821 

373 KAMAL KATARA 46 M ORTHO 9929500924 

374 KAMAL KATARA 46 M G.M 9929500924 

375 NAMAN SONI 32 M G.M 9587757677 

376 LALIT SONI 49 M ENT 9887757677 

377 GOVIND SINGH 49 M G.M 8890750173 

378 VALLABH 35 M ORTHO 9216766368 

379 VALLABH 35 M G.M 9216766368 

380 NIHAN 11 M Pedia 9001461923 

381 PRAKASH 55 M G.M 9001461923 

382 ARJU MUJFFAR 30 F SURGERY 9001765901 

383 MADAN SINGH 49 M ENT 9610892415 

384 CHHATRAPAL SINGH 45 M G.M 9636660317 

385 AZAD JAIN 63 M SKIN 9571664615 

386 MAHENDRA JAIN 59 M SKIN 9784784108 

387 KAVYA SINGH 60 F SKIN 9636653880 

388 NILESH BHAI 61 M ENT 8279267103 

389 SHARLA PANDYA 60 F G.M 9571973355 

390 SHARLA PANDYA 60 F ORTHO 9571973355 

391 RAVINDRA JAIN 84 M G.M 8003384450 

392 SABIR 65 M G.M 6377040286 

393 GEETA DAMOR 66 F G.M 9982774212 

394 BADRI BHAI 67 M G.M 9929202610 

395 NILESH MAIDA 68 M G.M 9982774212 

396 RAJENDRA DOSHI 69 M G.M 8890003913 

397 KABHALYALAL 76 M G.M 9829931300 

398 HARENDRA PATHAK 69 M G.M 8949511989 

399 NATHULAL DABHI 30 M G.M 7725965108 

400 NATHULAL DABHI 30 M ORTHO 7725965108 

401 MUKESH NAIR 35 M G.M 9649077512 

402 SUMIT 6 M PEDIA 8107153190 

403 MANISH 25 M SURGERY 8107153191 

404 VEERBALA 77 F G.M 9928922985 

405 SAVITABEN 78 F SURGERY 8107155191 

406 SAVITABEN 78 F GYNEC 8107153191 

407 NIRMALA KALA 75 F G.M 9983611882 

408 ISHWAR KALAL 43 M G.M 7742558440 

409 MAHENDRA 75 M SKIN 7742558440 

410 ICHHASHANKARJI JOSHI 87 M SURGERY 8619679186 
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411 RAJENDRA DOSHI 65 M SURGERY 8890003933 

412 HARSHADBHAI 54 M ORTHO 8503808845 

413 DAYACHAND 42 M G.M 9982640007 

414 CHANVI 
15 
MONTH F PEDIA 9784066821 

415 CHANVI 
15 
MONTH F SKIN 9784066821 

416 PADMANI NATHA 41 F GYNEC 9829797988 

417 NILISHA NATHA 43 F GYNEC 9829797988 

418 SUMAN NATHA 65 F ORTHO 9829797988 

419 PARYUSHA NATHA 12 F ENT 9829797988 

420 NILISHA NATHA 43 F ORTHO 9829797988 

421 PRASHANT NATHA 43 M SKIN 9829797988 
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MANAGER BUSINES DEVELOPMENT 

 

  
Name and details oftheco-ordinator 

(with signature) 
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